

Reg. Darkhast No.05/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.24

Filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.25

Time granted as last chance.

Date : 18/06/2025

(Shubham G. Laturiya)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Kankavali.