

Reg. Darkhast No.05/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.32

Seen and Filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.33

Allowed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.34

Filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.35

Read and recorded.

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

Judgment debtor has filed order dated 10/10/2025 of the Hon'ble District Court in RCA No.04/2024 vide list at Exh.34. It appears to be authenticated copy of order uploaded on the website. It is ordered that, the execution is stayed. Hence the order.

Date : 30/10/2025

(Shubham G. Laturiya)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Kankavali.